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AJ108

CL115
AM140
AM141
AM142
AJ109

DH104
AK106
BP116
DH105
BX116
AJ110

DH106
BP115
CL116

BC122

Brian Lynn
Daniel Bateyko
Max Curtis
Jacob Gilson
Costin Anghel
James Fishback
Lauren Blonde
Perry Castillo
Cameron Bonnewell
Zach Gorwitz
Miles Saffran
Greg Lewis
Isabella Paretti
Luis Rolfo

John Potvin
Nicholas Rusk
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IX Order of Finish in Prelims

Western High

Pine View School

Nova Sr

Nova Sr

Nova Sr

Western High

Cypress Bay High School
Taravella High School
Lake Highland Preparator
Cypress Bay High School
Trinity Prep School
Western High

Cypress Bay High School
Lake Highland Preparator
Pine View School

St. Thomas Aquinas High

10
11
12
14
15
17
17
17
18
20
21
23
27

482
487
484
484
480
480
478
472
471
471
468
467
466
473
460
455

4.83
3.67
3.20
3.17
3.33
2.75
2.67
2.08
2.35
1.75
2.23
2.15
1.57
1.43
1.32
1.10



